				۱.
<b>F T</b>	<b>C</b> 1	5		54.1
	<b>FI</b>	2.2	14 1	
1 1	느느	. U	11/	ME

COUNTY Lea

STATE New Mexico

OPERATOR	Cotto	n Petroleum Corporation	ADDRESS 816 Building of the Southwest
LEASE NAME	& NO.	State L-656 No. 1	Midland, Texas 79701

## RECORD OF INCLINATION

	Angle of		
Depth (feet)	Inclination (degrees)	<u>Displacement (feet)</u>	<u>Displacement (feet)</u>
678	1	11 07	11 07
		11.87	11.87
1179	1 1/2	13.13	25.00
1617	1 1/4	9.55	34.55
2110	1 1/4	10.75	45.30
2341	1	4.04	49.34
2610	1 1/4	5.86	55.20
3031	1 1/4	9.18	64.38
3385	3/4	4.64	69.02
3917	1/2	4.68	73.70
4450	3/4	6.98	80.68
4899	1	7.86	88.54
5398	1 1/4	10.88	99.42
5926	1	9.24	108.66
6350	1	7.42	116.08
6863	1	8.98	125.06
7250	]	6.77	131.83
7754	1/2	4.44	136.27
8250	1/2	4.36	140.63
8888	3/4	8.36	148.99
		148.99	

Certification of personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form and that such information given above is true and complete.

Prous Delton Marcum,

MARCUM DRILLING COMPANY

THE STATE OF TEXAS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State on this day personally appeared Delton Marcum, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed on the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.

Notary Public in and for

Midland County, Texas